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Declaration of performance 
No. 097-00005-00 

 
1. Unique identification code of the product type: 

Product: Google Nest Protect 
Model(s): see Addendum 1 

 
2. Intended uses: 

Self-contained smoke and CO alarm for use in single and multi-family dwellings 
 
3. Manufacturer: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Authorised representative: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay, Dublin 2, Ireland 
 
5. System or systems of AVCP: 

System 1 
 
6. Harmonised standard: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Notified body 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Netherlands – 
notified body number: 2821 – has performed type testing and the initial inspection of the 
manufacturing plant and of factory production control with continuous surveillance, assessment 
and approval of the factory production control under system 1 and issued the following 
certificate of constancy of performance: 2821-CPR-0235 for A14, 2821-CPR-0234 for A13 
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7. Declared performance: 
 
 

 

Essential characteristics 
Performance Harmonised technical 

specification 

Models 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominal activation conditions/sensitivity, 
response delay (response time) and 
performance under fire condition 

Pass 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Operational reliability Pass 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Tolerance to supply voltage Pass 5.21 

Durability of operational reliability and 
response delay, temperature resistance 

Pass 5.7, 5.8 

Durability of operational reliability, 
vibration resistance 

Pass 5.12, 5.13 

Durability of operational reliability, 
humidity resistance 

Pass 5.9 

Durability of operational reliability, 
corrosion resistance 

Pass 5.10 

Durability of operational reliability, 
electrical stability 

Pass 5.14 

 

The performance of the product identified above is in conformity with the set of declared 
performance/s. This declaration of performance is issued, in accordance with Regulation  
(EU) No. 305/2011, under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified above.  

 
 

Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by: 
 

Angie Du 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Address: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043 

 

                               6/23/2023 
 

Signature                                          date 
9B9A308CC0524BF… 

DocuSigned by: 
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Addendum 1 
 

Model Description Type, batch or serial number: 

A13 Battery smoke and CO alarm 06A############ 

A14 Wired (mains connected) smoke and CO alarm 06C############ 
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Déclaration de performance : 
n° 097-00005-00 

 

1. Code d'identification unique du produit type : 
Produit : Google Nest Protect 
Modèle(s) : voir l'Avenant 1 

 
2. Utilisations prévues : 

Détecteur de fumée et de monoxyde de carbone autonome destiné à être utilisé dans les 
logements mono et multifamiliaux 

 
3. Fabricant : 

Google LLC 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, États-Unis 
 
4. Représentant autorisé : 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay, Dublin 2, Irlande 
 
5. Système(s) EVCP : 

Système 1 
 
6. Norme harmonisée : 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Organisme notifié : 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Pays-Bas – 
Numéro de l'organisme notifié : 2821 – a réalisé les essais types et l'inspection initiale de 
l'usine de fabrication et du contrôle de production avec surveillance permanente, a évalué et 
approuvé le contrôle de production selon le système 1, et a délivré le certificat de constance 
des performances suivant : 2821-CPR-0235 pour A14, 2821-CPR-0234 pour A13 
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7. Performances déclarées : 
 
 

 

Caractéristiques essentielles 
Performances Spécifications techniques 

harmonisées 

Modèles 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + 
EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 

Conditions nominales d'activation/Sensibilité, 
délai de réponse (temps de réponse) et 
performances dans des conditions d’incendie 

Conforme 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Fiabilité de fonctionnement Conforme 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Tolérance à la tension d'alimentation Conforme 5.21 

Durabilité de la fiabilité de fonctionnement et 
délai de réponse, résistance à la température 

Conforme 5.7, 5.8 

Durabilité de la fiabilité de fonctionnement, 
résistance aux vibrations 

Conforme 5.12, 5.13 

Durabilité de la fiabilité de 
fonctionnement, résistance à l'humidité 

Conforme 5.9 

Durabilité de la fiabilité de fonctionnement, 
résistance à la corrosion 

Conforme 5.10 

Durabilité de la fiabilité de 
fonctionnement, stabilité électrique 

Conforme 5.14 

 

Les performances du produit identifié ci-dessus sont conformes à l'ensemble de performances 
déclarées. La présente déclaration de performance est établie, conformément au Règlement (UE) 
n° 305/2011, sous la seule responsabilité du fabricant identifié ci-dessus.  

 
 

Signé pour le fabricant et en son nom par : 
 

Angie Du, 
directrice 
Compliance Engineering 
Adresse : 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043, États-Unis 

 

              23/06/2023 
 

Signature Date 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

Signé via DocuSign par : 



Identifiant d'enveloppe DocuSign : C7D14ED6-DF0A-41E7-BEFE-2D76E8B0C97B 

Numéro de document : 097-00005-00 
Titre : Déclaration de performance, 
A13/A14, UE 

   

Page 3 sur 3 

 

 

 

Avenant 1 
 

Modèle Description Type, lot ou numéro de série : 

A13 Détecteur de fumée et de monoxyde de carbone  
à piles 

06A############ 

A14 Détecteur de fumée et de monoxyde de carbone 
filaire (branché sur le réseau domestique) 

06C############ 
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Prestatieverklaring:  
nr. 097-00005-00 

 

1. Unieke identificatiecode van het producttype: 
Product: Google Nest Protect-
model(len): zie Addendum 1 

 
2. Beoogd gebruik: 

Zelfstandig werkende rook- en koolmonoxidemelder voor gebruik in eengezins-  
en meergezinswoningen 

 
3. Fabrikant: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, VS 
 
4. Gemachtigde vertegenwoordiger: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay, Dublin 2, Ierland 
 
5. AVCP-systeem of -systemen: 

Systeem 1 
 
6. Geharmoniseerde norm: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Geïnformeerde partij 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM,  
Nederland (ID geïnformeerde partij: 2821) heeft onder systeem 1 de typekeuring  
en de initiële inspectie van de productie-installatie en van de productiecontrole in  
de fabriek uitgevoerd, en de permanente bewaking, beoordeling en goedkeuring  
van de productiecontrole in de fabriek geïnspecteerd, en heeft na bewijs van 
prestatiebestendigheid dit certificaat uitgegeven: 2821-CPR-0235 voor A14,  
2821-CPR-0234 voor A13 
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7. Aangegeven prestatie: 
 
 

 

Essentiële kenmerken 
Prestaties Geharmoniseerde  

technische specificatie 

Modellen 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominale activeringsvoorwaarden / 
gevoeligheid / aanspreekvertraging 
(reactietijd) en prestaties bij brand 

Geslaagd 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Bedrijfszekerheid Geslaagd 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Tolerantie van de voedingsspanning Geslaagd 5.21 

Duurzaamheid van de bedrijfszekerheid  
en aanspreekvertraging, 
temperatuurbestendigheid 

Geslaagd 5.7, 5.8 

Duurzaamheid van de bedrijfszekerheid, 
trillingsbestendigheid 

Geslaagd 5.12, 5.13 

Duurzaamheid van de bedrijfszekerheid, 
vochtbestendigheid 

Geslaagd 5.9 

Duurzaamheid van de bedrijfszekerheid, 
corrosiebestendigheid 

Geslaagd 5.10 

Duurzaamheid van de bedrijfszekerheid, 
elektrische stabiliteit 

Geslaagd 5.14 

 

De prestaties van het hierboven omschreven product zijn in overeenstemming met de set van 
aangegeven prestaties. Deze prestatieverklaring wordt in overeenstemming met Verordening (EU) 
305/2011 verstrekt onder de exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid van de hierboven vermelde fabrikant.  

 
 

Ondertekend voor en namens de fabrikant door: 
 

Angie Du 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Adres: 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, VS 

 

              23-06-2023 
 

Ondertekeningsdatum 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

DocuSigned by: 
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Addendum 1 
 

Model Beschrijving Type, batch of serienummer: 

A13 Rook- en koolmonoxidemelder op batterij 06A############ 

A14 Rook- en koolmonoxidemelder op netvoeding 
(aangesloten op netstroom) 

06C############ 
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Leistungserklärung  
Nr. 097-00005-00 

 

1. Eindeutiger Identifikationscode des Produkttyps: 
Produkt: Google Nest Protect 
Model(le): siehe Anhang 1 

 
2. Vorgesehene Verwendungszwecke: 

Eigenständiger Rauch- und Kohlenmonoxidmelder für die Verwendung in Ein- und 
Mehrfamilienhäusern 

 
3. Hersteller: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Bevollmächtigter Vertreter: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay, Dublin 2, Irland 
 
5. System oder Systeme zur Bewertung und Überprüfung der Leistungsbeständigkeit: 

System 1 
 
6. Harmonisierte Norm: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Notifizierte Stelle 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Niederlande – 
Nummer der notifizierten Stelle: 2821 – hat die Typenprüfung und die Erstprüfung des 
Herstellwerks und der werkseigenen Produktionskontrolle mit kontinuierlicher Überwachung, 
Bewertung und Abnahme der werkseigenen Produktionskontrolle unter System 1 durchgeführt  
und nachstehendes Zertifikat der Leistungsbeständigkeit ausgestellt: 2821-CPR-0235 für A14, 
2821-CPR-0234 für A13 
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7. Deklarierte Leistung: 
 
 

 

Wesentliche Merkmale 
Leistung Harmonisierte technische Daten 

Modelle 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + 
EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominelle Bedingungen für die Aktivierung / 
Empfindlichkeit, Ansprechverzögerung 
(Ansprechzeit) und Leistung unter 
Brandbedingungen 

Erfolgreich 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Betriebssicherheit Erfolgreich 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Toleranz gegenüber der  
Versorgungsspannung 

Erfolgreich 5.21 

Dauerhaftigkeit der Betriebssicherheit  
und Ansprechverzögerung, 
Temperaturbeständigkeit 

Erfolgreich 5.7, 5.8 

Dauerhaftigkeit der Betriebssicherheit, 
Vibrationsfestigkeit 

Erfolgreich 5.12, 5.13 

Dauerhaftigkeit der Betriebssicherheit, 
Feuchtigkeitsbeständigkeit 

Erfolgreich 5.9 

Dauerhaftigkeit der Betriebssicherheit, 
Korrosionsbeständigkeit 

Erfolgreich 5.10 

Dauerhaftigkeit der Betriebssicherheit, 
elektrische Stabilität 

Erfolgreich 5.14 

 

Die oben angegebenen Leistungen des Produkts stimmen mit den deklarierten Leistungen überein. 
Diese Leistungserklärung nach EU-Verordnung 305/2011 wird unter der alleinigen Verantwortung  
des oben genannten Herstellers ausgestellt.  

 
 

Signiert für und im Namen des Herstellers von: 
 

Angie Du 
Director  
Compliance Engineering 
Adresse: 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043 

 

              6/23/2023 
 

Unterzeichnungsdatum 
9B9A308CC0524BF… 

Mit DocuSign unterzeichnet von: 



DocuSign-Umschlag-ID: C7D14ED6-DF0A-41E7-BEFE-2D76E8B0C97B 

Dokumentnummer: 097-00005-00 
Titel: DoP, A13/A14, EU 
Revision: D 

Seite 3 von 3 

 

 

 

Anhang 1 
 

Modell Beschreibung Typ-, Chargen- oder Seriennummer: 

A13 Rauch- und Kohlenmonoxidmelder (mit Akku) 06A############ 

A14 Rauch- und Kohlenmonoxidmelder  
(mit Kabel als Hauptanschluss) 

06C############ 
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Declaración de Prestaciones 
n.º 097-00005-00 

 
1. Código de identificación única del producto tipo: 

Producto: Google Nest Protect 
Modelos: ver Anexo 1 

 
2. Usos previstos: 

Alarma de humo y de monóxido de carbono independiente para uso en viviendas  
unifamiliares o multifamiliares 

 
3. Fabricante: 

Google LLC. 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043 (EE. UU.) 
 
4. Representante autorizado: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublín 2 (Irlanda) 
 
5. Sistema o sistemas de evaluación y verificación de la constancia de las prestaciones: 

Sistema 1 
 
6. Norma armonizada: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Organismo notificado 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 Arnhem (Países Bajos) - 
Organismo notificado n.º: 2821 - ha llevado a cabo pruebas de tipo, la inspección inicial de  
la planta de producción y del control de producción en fábrica, una vigilancia, evaluación y 
supervisión permanentes del control de producción en fábrica de conformidad con el  
Sistema 1, y ha expedido el siguiente certificado de constancia de las prestaciones:  
2821-CPR-0235 para A14, 2821-CPR-0234 para A13 
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7. Prestaciones declaradas: 
 
 

 

Características Esenciales 
Prestaciones Especificación Técnica 

Armonizada 

Modelos 
A13 y A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Condiciones nominales de 
activación/sensibilidad, tiempo de respuesta y 
prestaciones tras exposición al fuego 

Superado 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19 y 5.20 

Fiabilidad operativa Superado 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23 y 5.24 

Tolerancia al suministro de corriente Superado 5.21 

Durabilidad de la fiabilidad operativa y del 
tiempo de respuesta: resistencia a la 
temperatura 

Superado 5.7 y 5.8 

Durabilidad de la fiabilidad operativa: 
resistencia a las vibraciones 

Superado 5.12 y 5.13 

Durabilidad de la fiabilidad operativa: 
resistencia a la humedad 

Superado 5.9 

Durabilidad de la fiabilidad operativa: 
resistencia a la corrosión 

Superado 5.10 

Durabilidad de la fiabilidad operativa: 
estabilidad eléctrica 

Superado 5.14 

 

Las prestaciones del producto indicadas más arriba están en conformidad con las prestaciones 
declaradas. Esta declaración de prestaciones se expide, de conformidad con el Reglamento (UE)  
n.º 305/2011, bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante indicado más arriba.  

 
 

Firmado por el fabricante y en su nombre: 
 

Angie 
Du 
directora 
Ingeniería de Cumplimiento 
Dirección: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043 (EE. UU.) 

 

                                    6/23/2023 
 

Firma                                                       Fecha 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

Firmado mediante DocuSign por: 



DocuSign Envelope ID: C7D14ED6-DF0A-41E7-BEFE-2D76E8B0C97B 

Número de documento: 097-00005-00 
Título: DoP, A13/A14, EU 
Revisión: D 

Página 3 de 3 

 

 

 

Anexo 1 
 

Modelo Descripción Tipo, lote o número de serie: 

A13 Alarma de humo y de monóxido de carbono por batería 06A############ 

A14 Alarma de humo y de monóxido de carbono por cable 
(conectada a la red eléctrica) 

06C############ 
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Suoritustasoilmoitus  
nro. 097-00005-00 

 
1. Tuotetyypin yksilöllinen tunnistekoodi: 

Tuote: Google Nest Protect ‑malli(t): 
katso lisäys 1 

 
2. Käyttötarkoitukset: 

Itsenäinen savu- ja häkävaroitin omakotitaloihin ja taloyhtiöihin 
 
3. Valmistaja: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Valtuutettu edustaja: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublin 2, Ireland 
 
5. AVCP-järjestelmä(t): 

Järjestelmä 1 
 
6. Yhdenmukaistettu standardi: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Ilmoitettu laitos 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Netherlands 
(numero 2821) on suorittanut tyyppitestauksen ja tuotantolaitoksen ja tehtaan 
tuotannonvalvonnan alkutarkastuksen ja valvonut ja arvioinut tehtaan tuotantoa jatkuvasti  
ja hyväksynyt sen järjestelmän 1 mukaisesti sekä myöntänyt seuraavan suoritustason 
jatkuvuustodistuksen: 2821-CPR-0235 tuotetyypille A14, 2821-CPR-0234 tuotetyypille A13 
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7. Ilmoitettu suoritustaso: 
 
 

 

Perusominaisuudet 
Suoritustaso Yhdenmukaistettu  

tekninen erittely 

Mallit  
A13 ja A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nimelliset aktivointiolosuhteet / Herkkyys, 
vasteaika ja suorituskyky tulipalossa 

Hyväksytty 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Käyttövarmuus Hyväksytty 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Syöttöjännitteen sietokyky Hyväksytty 5.21 

Käyttövarmuuden ja vasteajan kestävyys, 
lämpökestoisuus 

Hyväksytty 5.7, 5.8 

Käyttövarmuuden kestävyys, 
tärinänkestävyys 

Hyväksytty 5.12, 5.13 

Käyttövarmuuden kestävyys, 
kosteudenkestävyys 

Hyväksytty 5.9 

Käyttövarmuuden kestävyys, 
syöpymisenkestävyys 

Hyväksytty 5.10 

Käyttövarmuuden kestävyys, 
sähköinen vakaus 

Hyväksytty 5.14 

 

Yllä yksilöidyn tuotteen suoritustaso on ilmoitettujen suoritustasotietojen mukainen.  
Tämä suoritustasoilmoitus on annettu asetuksen (EU) 305/2011 mukaisesti yllä mainitun  
valmistajan yksinomaisella vastuulla.  

 
 

Valmistajan puolesta allekirjoittanut: 
 

Angie 
Du 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Osoite: 1600 Amphitheatre Prkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 

 

            23.6.2023 
 

Allekirjoitus                                            päivä 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

DocuSignilla allekirjoittanut: 
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Lisäys 1 
 

Malli Kuvaus Tyyppi-, erä- tai sarjanumero: 

A13 Akkukäyttöinen savu- ja häkävaroitin 06A############ 

A14 Sähköverkkoon kytkettävä savu- ja häkävaroitin 06C############ 
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Dichiarazione di prestazione 
n° 097-00005-00 

 

1. Codice di identificazione unico del prodotto-tipo: 
Prodotto: Google Nest Protect 
Modello/i: vedere Appendice 1 

 
2. Utilizzi previsti: 

Rilevatore autonomo di fumo e CO per l'utilizzo in abitazioni mono e pluri familiari 
 
3. Produttore: 

Google LLC. 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, Stati Uniti 
 
4. Rappresentante autorizzato: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay, Dublin 2, Irlanda 
 
5. Sistema o sistemi AVCP (Valutazione e verifica della costanza delle prestazioni): 

Sistema 1 
 
6. Standard armonizzato: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Organismo notificato 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Paesi Bassi - 
N° dell'organismo notificato: 2821 - Ha eseguito le prove di tipo e l'ispezione iniziale 
dell'impianto di produzione e di controllo della produzione in fabbrica con sorveglianza 
continua, valutazione e approvazione del controllo della produzione in fabbrica ai sensi  
del sistema 1 e ha rilasciato il seguente attestato di costanza delle prestazioni:  
2821-CPR-0235 per A14, 2821-CPR-0234 per A13 
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7. Prestazione dichiarata: 
 
 

 

Caratteristiche essenziali 
Prestazione Specifica tecnica  

armonizzata 

Modelli 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Condizioni/sensibilità di attivazione nominali, 
ritardo di risposta (tempo di risposta)  
e prestazione in condizioni di incendio 

Test 
superato 

4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Affidabilità operativa Test 
superato 

4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Tolleranza alla tensione di alimentazione Test 
superato 

5.21 

Durabilità dell'affidabilità operativa e del  
ritardo di risposta, resistenza alla temperatura 

Test 
superato 

5.7, 5.8 

Durabilità dell'affidabilità operativa, 
resistenza alle vibrazioni 

Test 
superato 

5.12, 5.13 

Durabilità dell'affidabilità operativa, 
resistenza all'umidità 

Test 
superato 

5.9 

Durabilità dell'affidabilità operativa, 
resistenza alla corrosione 

Test 
superato 

5.10 

Durabilità dell'affidabilità operativa, 
stabilità elettrica 

Test 
superato 

5.14 

 

Le prestazioni del prodotto di cui sopra sono conformi alla prestazione dichiarata o alle prestazioni 
dichiarate. Ai sensi del Regolamento (UE) n° 305/2011, la presente dichiarazione di prestazione  
è rilasciata sotto la responsabilità esclusiva del fabbricante di cui sopra.  

 
 

Firmato a nome e per conto del fabbricante da: 
 

Angie Du 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Indirizzo: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043, Stati Uniti 

 

                          23/6/2023 
 

Data della firma 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

Firmato con DocuSign da: 
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Appendice 1 
 

Modello Descrizione Tipo, lotto o numero di serie: 

A13 Rilevatore di fumo e CO a batteria 06A############ 

A14 Rilevatore di fumo e CO con cavo  
(alimentato a corrente) 

06C############ 
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Prestandadeklaration 
nr 097-00005-00 

 

1. Unik identifieringskod för produkttypen: 
Produkt: Google Nest Protect-
modell(er): se Tillägg 1 

 
2. Avsedd användning: 

Fristående rök- och kolmonoxidlarm för användning i en- och flerfamiljsbostäder 
 
3. Tillverkare: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Ombud: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublin 2, Irland 
 
5. System för Bedömning och fortlöpande kontroll av prestanda (AVCP): 

System 1 
 
6. Harmoniserad standard: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Anmält organ 
 

UL International (Netherlands) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Nederländerna - 
Anmält organ nummer: 2821 – har utfört typprovning och den inledande inspektionen av 
tillverkningsanläggningen och av fabrikens tillverkningskontroll med fortlöpande övervakning, 
bedömning och godkännande av fabrikens tillverkningskontroll under system 1 och utfärdat 
följande intyg om kontinuitet av prestanda: 2821-CPR-0235 för A14, 2821-CPR-0234 för A13 
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7. Deklarerad prestanda: 
 
 

 

Väsentliga egenskaper 
Prestanda Harmoniserade tekniska 

specifikationer 

Modellerna 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominella aktiveringsvillkor/Känslighet, 
Svarsfördröjning (svarstid) och Prestanda 
under brandförhållanden 

Godkänd 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Driftsäkerhet Godkänd 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Motståndskraft mot matningsspänning Godkänd 5.21 

Varaktighet för driftsäkerhet och 
svarsfördröjning, temperaturtålighet 

Godkänd 5.7, 5.8 

Varaktighet för driftsäkerhet, 
vibrationstålighet 

Godkänd 5.12, 5.13 

Varaktighet för driftsäkerhet, 
fuktbeständighet 

Godkänd 5.9 

Varaktighet för driftsäkerhet, 
korrosionsbeständighet 

Godkänd 5.10 

Varaktighet för driftsäkerhet, elektrisk 
stabilitet 

Godkänd 5.14 

 

Prestandan för produkten som identifieras ovan överensstämmer med den deklarerade prestandan. 
Den här prestandadeklarationen har utfärdats enligt förordning (EU) nr 305/2011 under eget ansvar 
av tillverkaren som identifieras ovan.  

 
 

Undertecknat på uppdrag av tillverkaren av: 
 

Angie Du, 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Adress: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 

 

              6/23/2023 
 

Underskriftsdatum 

9B9A308CC0524BF … 

DocuSigned av: 
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Tillägg 1 
 

Modell Beskrivning Typ, batch eller serienummer: 

A13 Batterirök- och kolmonoxidlarm 06A############ 

A14 Rök och kolmonoxidlarm med kabel  
(ansluten till elnätet) 

06C############ 
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Ytelseserklæring  
nr. 097-00005-00 

 
1. Produkttypens unike identifiseringskode: 

Produkt: Google Nest Protect-
modell(er): se tillegg 1 

 
2. Tiltenkte bruksområder: 

Frittstående røyk- og karbonmonoksidalarm til bruk i boliger for én eller flere familier 
 
3. Produsent: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Autorisert representant: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublin 2, Irland 
 
5. System eller systemer for vurdering og deklarering av byggevarers egenskaper (AVCP): 

System 1 
 
6. Harmonisert standard: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Teknisk kontrollorgan 
 

UL International (Nederland) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT ARNHEM, Nederland – 
teknisk kontrollorgan-nummer: 2821 – har utført typetesting og den første inspeksjonen 
av produksjonsanlegget og av fabrikkproduksjonskontroll med kontinuerlig overvåkning, 
evaluering og godkjenning av fabrikkproduksjonskontrollen under system 1, og utstedt 
følgende samsvarssertifikat: 2821-CPR-0235 for A14, 2821-CPR-0234 for A13 



DocuSign Envelope ID: C7D14ED6-DF0A-41E7-BEFE-2D76E8B0C97B 

Dokumentnummer: 097-00005-00 
Tittel: DoP, A13/A14, EU 
Versjon: D 

Side 2 av 3 

 

 

7. Deklarert ytelse: 
 
 

 

Nødvendige egenskaper 
Ytelse Harmoniserte tekniske 

spesifikasjoner 

Modeller 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominelle aktiveringsforhold / følsomhet, 
responsforsinkelse (responstid) og «Ytelse  
ved brann»-betingelse 

Bestått 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Driftspålitelighet Bestått 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Toleranse for forsyningsspenning Bestått 5.21 

Holdbarhet for driftspålitelighet og 
responsforsinkelse, temperaturbestandighet 

Bestått 5.7, 5.8 

Holdbarhet for driftspålitelighet, 
vibrasjonsbestandighet 

Bestått 5.12, 5.13 

Holdbarhet for driftspålitelighet, 
luftfuktighetsbestandighet 

Bestått 5.9 

Holdbarhet for driftspålitelighet, 
korrosjonsbestandighet 

Bestått 5.10 

Holdbarhet for driftspålitelighet, elektrisk 
stabilitet 

Bestått 5.14 

 

Ytelsen til produktet som er identifisert ovenfor, overholder settet med deklarerte egenskaper. 
Denne ytelseserklæringen er utstedt i henhold til EU-forordning nr. 305/2011, under eneansvaret 
til produsenten som er identifisert ovenfor.  

 
 

Signert for og på vegne av produsenten: 
 

Angie 
Du, 
direktør 
Compliance Engineering 
Adresse: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA, 94043, USA 

 

                      23.06.2023 
 

Signaturdato 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

Undertegnet via DocuSign 
av: 
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Tillegg 1 
 

Modell Beskrivelse Type, produksjonsgruppe eller 
serienummer: 

A13 Batteridrevet røyk- og karbonmonoksidalarm 06A############ 

A14 Røyk- og karbonmonoksidalarm med ledning 
(tilkoblet strømnettet) 

06C############ 
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Præstationserklæring  
nr. 097-00005-00 

 
1. Unik identifikationskode for produkttypen: 

Produkt: Google Nest Protect 
Modeller: Se tillæg 1 

 
2. Tiltænkt anvendelse: 

Selvstændig røg- og kuliltealarm til brug i familieboliger og lejlighedskomplekser 
 
3. Producent: 

Google LLC, 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 
 
4. Autoriseret repræsentant: 

Google Commerce Limited, 70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublin 2, Irland 
 
5. System eller systemer i AVCP: 

System 1 
 
6. Harmoniseret standard: 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 14604:2005/AC:2008 
 

Bemyndiget organ 
 

UL International (Nederlandene) B.V., Westervoortsedijk 60, 6827 AT Arnhem, Nederlandene – 
Det notificerede organ med nummeret: 2821 – har udført typeprøvning og den indledende 
besigtigelse af produktionsanlægget og kontrol af fabriksproduktionen med kontinuerlig 
overvågning, vurdering og godkendelse af fabriksproduktionskontrol under system 1 og  
har udstedt følgende certifikat om konstant ydeevne: 2821-CPR-0235 for A14,  
2821-CPR-0234 for A13 
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7. Angivet præstation: 
 
 

 

Væsentlige egenskaber 
Præstation Harmoniserede tekniske 

specifikationer 

Modellerne 
A13, A14 

EN 14604:2005 + EN 
14604:2005/AC:2008 

Nominelle aktiveringsforhold/følsomhed, 
responsforsinkelse (responstid)  
og præstation under brand 

Bestået 4.12, 4.18, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 
5.15, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20 

Driftssikkerhed Bestået 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4, 4.5, 4.6, 4.7, 4.8, 
4.9, 4.10, 4.11, 4.13, 4.14, 4.15, 
4.16, 4.17, 4.19, 5.11, 5.16, 5.22, 
5.23, 5.24 

Tolerance over for forsyningsspænding Bestået 5.21 

Holdbarhed af driftssikkerhed og 
responsforsinkelse, temperaturbestandighed 

Bestået 5.7, 5.8 

Holdbarhed af driftssikkerhed, 
vibrationsbestandighed 

Bestået 5.12, 5.13 

Holdbarhed af driftssikkerhed, 
fugtighedsbestandighed 

Bestået 5.9 

Holdbarhed af driftssikkerhed, 
korrosionsbestandighed 

Bestået 5.10 

Holdbarhed af driftssikkerhed, elektrisk 
stabilitet 

Bestået 5.14 

 

Ydeevnen af det ovenfor identificerede produkt er i overensstemmelse med de angivne præstationer. 
Denne præstationserklæring udstedes i overensstemmelse med forordning (EU) nr. 305/2011, 
udelukkende under ansvar af producenten, der er identificeret ovenfor.  

 
 

Underskrevet på vegne af producenten af: 
 

Angie 
Du 
Director 
Compliance Engineering 
Adresse: 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy, Mountain View, CA 94043, USA 

 

                              6/23/2023 
 

Dato for underskrift 

9B9A308CC0524BF… 

DocuSigned af: 
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Addendum 1 
 

Model Beskrivelse Type, gruppe eller serienummer: 

A13 Batteridrevet røg- og kuliltealarm 06A############ 

A14 Røg- og kuliltealarm med ledning (nettilsluttet) 06C############ 

 


